FECHA: 22/06/2019
184

DISTANCIA:

CAMPEONATO NOVICIOS 2019

LUGAR DE SUELTA: AZUL

OBSERVACIONES:

1 1048829
2 039697
3 785169
4 1048359
5 1048381
6 1048392
7 1099310
8 1048375
9 1099313
10 1099006
11 1099007
12 1099996
13 1099319
14 1048824
15 1099418
16 785168
17 1099642
18 1099044
19 1049687
20 1099992
21 1113846
22 1048474
23 1049690
24 1099011
25 1049695

HORA DE SUELTA:
LIMITE PALOMAS: 100

11:15:00

CLASIFICACION INDIVIDUAL

NOMBRE DEL PARTICIPANTE EQ

PAZ JUAN
RIAT-SANTANA
RIAT-SANTANA
CASTILLO JONATHAN
CASTILLO JONATHAN
PAZ JUAN

CASTILLO JONATHAN
CASTILLO JONATHAN
CASTILLO JONATHAN
BARROTTI HERNAN
BARROTTI HERNAN
IBARRONDO ANACLARA
CASTILLO JONATHAN
PAZ JUAN

BARROTTI HERNAN
RIAT-SANTANA
ROLDAN GERMAN
BARROTTI HERNAN
IBARRONDO ANACLARA
IBARRONDO ANACLARA
RIAT-SANTANA
ROLDAN GERMAN
IBARRONDO ANACLARA
BARROTTI HERNAN
IBARRONDO ANACLARA

DIST. ARRIBO

LATITUD:

LONGITUD:

36,8168
59,8683

PAGINA 1

184,000
183,799
179,978
178,685
178,685
172,355
171,533
163,122
163,122
160,022
151,943
142,306
140,821
140,513
137,059
135,549
130,754
130,544
117,415
116,594
111,527
107,856
107,321

79,652



